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CLUB 22 JACKET WOMEN
100% polyester 2/2 twil CLUB ROSIE HOODIE WOMEN

woven. Lining: 60% cotton 40% polyester baby CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT

100% polyester mesh french terry WOMEN
92% polyester 8% elastane

(spandex) single jersey

-
CLUB 22 TANK TOP WOMEN
§ 92% polyester 8% elastane
1 single jersey

-
¥

CLUB PANTS CLUB ROSIE CLUB LUCY
WOMEN PANTS T-SHIRT
100% WOMEN WOMEN CLUB BASIC
polyester 60% cotton 65% SKORT
2/2 twill 40% polyester WOMEN
woven. polyester 35% cotton 92%
Lining: 100% baby french single polyester 8%
polyester terry jersey elastane
mesh (spandex)
single jersey
CLUB ANN
SHORTS
WOMEN
"60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry"

Women




CLUB BYRON HOODIE MEN CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT MEN CLUB 22 TECH POLO SHIRT MEN

CLUB 22 JACKET MEN
0 9 100% polyester 1009 lvest
100% polyester 2/2 twill 60% cotton 40% polyester % polyester
S baby french terry
woven. Lining:
100% polyester mesh - L
I@ i '@ N
i N '
\ \ b

CLUB SHORTS
MEN
MAIN FABRIC:
100%
polyester 2/2
twill woven
2ND FABRIC:
CLUB IVAN 100%
CLUB PANTS MEN T-SHIRT polyester
MAIN FABRIC: CLUB BYRON MEN flatback mesh
100% polyester PANTS MEN 65% LINING:
2/2 twill woven 60% cotton polyester only WH:
LINING: 40% polyester 35% cotton 100%
only WH: 100% single olyester
baby french & poly
polyester mesh terry jersey mesh

CLUB
BERMUDAS
MEN

60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry

Men




CLUB JACKET GIRLS CLUB BYRON HOODIE JUNIOR
100% polyester 2/2 twill woven. 60% cotton 40% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester mesh baby french terry

CLUB IVAN T-SHIRT JUNIOR

CLUB PANTS
JUNIOR

MAIN FABRIC:
100% polyester
2/2 twill woven
LINING:

only WH: 100%
polyester mesh

CLUB BYRON
PANTS JUNIOR
60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry

65% polyester 35% cotton
single jersey

CLUB ANN
SHORTS
JUNIOR
"60% cotton
40%
polyester
baby french
terry"

CLUB 22 TANK TOP GIRLS
92% polyester 8%
elastane single jersey

—

~
¥

CLUB BASIC
SKORT GIRLS
92% polyester
8% elastane
single jersey

Jr Girls




CLUB 22 JACKET BOYS
100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:

100% polyester mesh

\
oW,
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CLUB PANTS
JUNIOR

MAIN FABRIC:
100% polyester
2/2 twill woven
LINING:

only WH: 100%
polyester mesh

CLUB BYRON HOODIE JUNIOR
60% cotton 40% polyester
baby french terry

CLUB BYRON
PANTS JUNIOR
60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry

CLUB IVAN T-SHIRT JUNIOR
65% polyester 35% cotton
single jersey

CLUB JACOB
BERMUDA BOYS
60% cotton 40%
polyester baby
french terry

CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT BOYS
92% polyester 8% elastane
single jersey

CLUB BERMUDAS

JUNIOR

MAIN FABRIC:
100% polyester
2/2 twill woven
2ND FABRIC:
100% polyester
flatback mesh
LINING:

WH: 100%
polyester mesh

Jr Boys



Women + girls Men + boys

Nordstrand TK Nordstrand TK

Nordstrand TK

. Nordstrand TK ‘
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)
)

Nordstrand TK

Nordstrand TK

Print on back







CLUB 22 JACKET WOMEN
100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:

100% polyester mesh

N

Nordstrand TK

CLUB 22 TANK TOP WOMEN
92% polyester 8% elastane
single jersey

—

e

CLUB BASIC
SKORT
WOMEN

92% polyester
8% elastane
(spandex) single
jersey

Womens Team




CLUB 22 JACKET MEN
100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:

100% polyester mesh

\
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Nordstrand TK

CLUB 22 TECH POLO SHIRT MEN
100% polyester
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CLUB SHORTS MEN
MAIN FABRIC:
100% polyester 2/2
twill woven

2ND FABRIC:

100% polyester
flatback mesh
LINING:

only WH: 100%
polyester mesh

Mens Team




CLUB JACKET GIRLS
100% polyester 2/2 twill woven.

Lining: 100% polyester mesh CLUB 22 TANK TOP GIRLS
92% polyester 8%
PR elastane single jersey

=

!
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CLUB BASIC
SKORT GIRLS
92% polyester
8% elastane
single jersey

HEAD
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Jr Team Girls




CLUB 22 JACKET BOYS
100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:

100% polyester mesh

-

L3

Nordstrand TK

CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT BOYS
92% polyester 8% elastane
single jersey

CLUB BERMUDAS
JUNIOR

MAIN FABRIC:
100% polyester
2/2 twill woven
2ND FABRIC:
100% polyester
flatback mesh
LINING:

WH: 100%
polyester mesh

Jr Team Boys






CLUB 22 JACKET WOMEN

100% polyester 2/2 twill CLUB ROSIE HOODIE WOMEN
__MASTER woven. Lining: 60% cotton 40% polyester baby
Sportno 100% polyester mesh %’;ﬁo french terry MASTERt
’ sport.no
& .

CLUB LUCY
T-SHIRT
WOMEN
65%
polyester
35% cotton
single
jersey
CLUB ROSIE CLUB ANN
PANTS SHORTS
1 WOMEN WOMEN
60% cotton "60% cotton
40% 40% polyester
Nordstrand TK polyester baby french
Trener baby french terry"

terry

Coaches W




CLUB 22 JACKET MEN
100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:

100% polyester mesh

\
J

MASTER
sport.no

-

] ~

Nordstrand TK
Trener

CLUB BYRON HOODIE MEN

60% cotton 40% polyester CLUB IVAN T-SHIRT MEN
MASTER baby french terry MASTER 65% polyester 35%
SESREDO sport.no cotton single jersey

CLUB BYRON
PANTS MEN
60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry

CLUB
BERMUDAS
MEN

60% cotton
40% polyester
baby french
terry

Coaches M




Nordstrand TK
Trener

Nordstrand TK
Trener

Nordstrand TK
Trener

Nordetrand TK Nordstrand TK
rener Trener

Nordstrand TK
Trener

Coaches
Print on back




Size

Chest

Waist*

Hip

Side Length**

83-86

66-69

93-96

96-97

g87-90

70-73

97100

98-99

38/40

91-94

TATT

101-104

100101

WOMAN

40/42

95-98

78-81

105-108

102103

42/44
XL

99103

82-86

109-13

1044105

44/46
2XL

104109

87-93

114-116

106107

46/48
3L

n0-16

94100

17120

108-109

Sizing Chart W




Size

Chest

Waist*

Hip

Side Length**

89-93

75-78

93-96

98-99

46/48

94-98

79-82

97100

100-101

99103

83-86

101104

102-103

50/52

104108

87-90

105-108

104-105

52/54
XL

109-13

91-95

109112

106-107

54/56
2XL

na-ne

96-102

1318

108-109

56/58
3L

120126

103110

119-126

110-1M

Sizing Chart M _




JUNIOR

Size né 128 140 152 164 176
XS S M L XL XXL
Chest 56-61 62-67 68-73 4-79 80-85 86-91
Waist* 52-55 56-59 60-63 64-67 68-71 -4
Hip 65-68 B69-72 73-76 77-80 81-84 85-88
Total Height** N2-123 124-135 136-147 148-159 160-169 170-176

Sizing Chart Junior




NOK

599

499

499

499

379

239

339

339

419

NTK PRINT
ON THE
BACK

Yes

Yes

Yes

SKU

CLUB 22 JACKET WOMEN

CLUB PANTS WOMEN

CLUB ROSIE HOODIE WOMEN

CLUB ROSIE PANTS WOMEN

CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT WOMEN

CLUB LUCY T-SHIRT WOMEN

CLUB ANN SHORTS WOMEN

CLUB 22 TANK TOP WOMEN

CLUB BASIC SKORT WOMEN

COLOR

white/Dress
Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

white

dark Blue

dark Blue

white

dark Blue

ARTICLE
NUMBER:

814401

814329

814489

814509

814431

814400

814439

814461

814399

MAIN FABRIC: FIT:

100% polyester 2/2 twill
woven. Lining:
100% polyester mesh

regular

100% polyester 2/2 twil
woven. Lining:

only WH: 100% polyester
mesh

60% cotton 40%
polyester baby french
terry

regular

60% cotton 40%
polyester baby french
terry

regular

92% polyester 8%
elastane (spandex) single regular
jersey

65% polyester 35%

cotton single jersey e
60% cotton 40% reular
polyester baby french J
terry

92% polyester 8%

elastane (spandex) single regular
jersey

92% polyester 8%
elastane (spandex) single regular
jersey

| Big in size,
recommended to
og down one size

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

XS-3XXL

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-women-814401.html|

https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-w-35.html#color=5472

https://www.head.com/en/club-rosie-hoodie-w-35.html#color=5472

https://www.head.com/en/club-rosie-pants-w-63.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-women-814431.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-lucy-t-shirt-w-105.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-ann-shorts-w-56.html#color=5472

https://www.head.com/en/easy-court-tank-top-women-814560.html#color=5475

https://www.head.com/en/club-basic-skort-w-49.html#color=5472

Women



https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-women-814401.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-w-35.html#color=5472
https://www.head.com/en/club-rosie-hoodie-w-35.html#color=5472
https://www.head.com/en/club-rosie-pants-w-63.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-women-814431.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-lucy-t-shirt-w-105.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-ann-shorts-w-56.html#color=5472
https://www.head.com/en/easy-court-tank-top-women-814560.html#color=5475
https://www.head.com/en/club-basic-skort-w-49.html#color=5472

NTK PRINT

ON THE
NOK BACK
599 Yes
499
499 Yes
499
239 Yes
339
379
449
419

SKU

CLUB 22 JACKET MEN

CLUB PANTS MEN

CLUB BYRON HOODIE MEN

CLUB BYRON PANTS MEN

CLUB IVAN T-SHIRT MEN

CLUB BERMUDAS MEN

CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT MEN

CLUB 22 TECH POLO SHIRT MEN

CLUB SHORTS MEN

COLOR

white/Dress
Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark blue

dark Blue

white

white

dark Blue

ARTICLE

NUMBER: MAIN FABRIC:

811401

811329

811449

811469

811400

811479

811431

811421

811379

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
LINING:

100% polyester mesh

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
LINING:

only WH: 100% polyester mesh

60% cotton 40% polyester baby
french terry

60% cotton 40% polyester baby
french terry

65% polyester 35% cotton single
jersey

60% cotton 40% polyester baby
french terry

100% polyester interlock

100% polyester interlock

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
2ND FABRIC:

100% polyester flatback mesh
LINING:

only WH: 100% polyester mesh

FIT:

regular

Big in size,
recommended to
og down one size

regular

regular

regular

regular

regular

regular

regular

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

S-3XXL

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-men-811401.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-m-42.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-byron-hoodie-m-35.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-byron-pants-m-42.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-ivan-t-shirt-m-356.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-jacob-bermudas-m-41.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-men-811431.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-polo-shirt-men-811421.html#color=5475

https://www.head.com/en/club-shorts-m-49.html

en



https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-men-811401.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-m-42.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-byron-hoodie-m-35.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-ivan-t-shirt-m-356.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-jacob-bermudas-m-41.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-men-811431.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-shorts-m-49.html

NTK PRINT

ON THE
NOK BACK
499 Yes
499 Yes
419
339
339
339
339
239 Yes
449 Yes
449
339
339

SKU

CLUB 22 JACKET BOYS

CLUB JACKET GIRLS

CLUB PANTS JUNIOR

CLUB 22 TECH T-SHIRT BOYS

CLUB 22 TANK TOP GIRLS

CLUB BERMUDAS JUNIOR

CLUB BASIC SKORT GIRLS

CLUB IVAN T-SHIRT JUNIOR

CLUB BYRON HOODIE JUNIOR

CLUB BYRON PANTS JUNIOR

CLUB JACOB BERMUDAS BOYS

CLUB ANN SHORTS GIRLS

COLOR

white/Dress
Blue

white/Dress
Blue

dark Blue

white

white

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

dark Blue

ARTICLE
NUMBER:

816161

816401

816319

816171

816411

816349

816459

816700

816399

816409

816419

816499

MAIN FABRIC: FIT:
MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
LINING:

100% polyester mesh

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
LINING:

100% polyester mesh

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
LINING:

only WH: 100% polyester mesh

regular

regular

regular

100% polyester interlock regular

92% polyester 8% elastane single jersey =Sl

MAIN FABRIC:

100% polyester 2/2 twill woven
2ND FABRIC:

100% polyester flatback mesh
LINING:

WH: 100% polyester mesh

regular

92% polyester 8% elastane single jersey regular

65% polyester 35% cotton single jersey regular

60% cotton 40% polyester baby french

regular
terry J

60% cotton 40% polyester baby french

regular
terry g

60% cotton 40% polyester baby french

regular
terry g

60% cotton 40% polyester baby french

regular
terry g

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152,164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152,164,
176

128, 140,
152,164,
176

128, 140,
152,164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

128, 140,
152, 164,
176

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-boys-816161.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-girls-816401.html#color=5476

https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-b-30.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-boys-816171.html#color=5475

https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tank-top-girls-816411.html#color=5475

https://www.head.com/en/club-bermudas-b-36.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-basic-skort-g-35.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-ivan-t-shirt-junior-816700-g.html#color=5458

https://www.head.com/en/club-byron-hoodie-junior-816399-g.html|

https://www.head.com/en/club-jacob-bermudas-b-35.html

https://www.head.com/en/club-ann-shorts-g-43.html

Junior

/Kids



https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-boys-816161.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-22-jacket-girls-816401.html#color=5476
https://www.head.com/en/club-pants-b-30.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tech-t-shirt-boys-816171.html#color=5475
https://www.head.com/en/club-22-tank-top-girls-816411.html#color=5475
https://www.head.com/en/club-bermudas-b-36.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-basic-skort-g-35.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-ivan-t-shirt-junior-816700-g.html#color=5458
https://www.head.com/en/club-byron-hoodie-junior-816399-g.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-jacob-bermudas-b-35.html
https://www.head.com/en/club-ann-shorts-g-43.html

